
Monday 21 October – Friday 25 October 2019 
10am – 5pm 

Easy Read Information Pack 



Discover is a free course for theatre     

makers.  

 

 

 

 

It is run by Graeae Theatre Company. 

 

 

And 4 drama schools: 

 

Rose Bruford College 

 

 

 

LAMDA 

 

 

 

Royal Central School of Speech and 

Drama  

 

and 

 

RADA 



The course will last for 1 week 

 

 

 

from the 21st to the 25th of October 

 

From 10 until 5. 

 

There will be workshops on:  
 

Activism in the Arts 

 

 
 

Creative Access in Theatre-making 

 

 
 

 

Devising Performance 

 

 

 

 

Improvisation 

 

 

OCTOBER 2019 



Voice 

 

 

 

 

Movement  

 

 

 

 

Technical Theatre 

 

 

 

 

There might be some trips to the   

theatre.  

 

 

 

 

The workshops will be inclusive.  

 

 

 

We will provide access support.  



There will be 20 places. 

 

 

You can apply if you are aged 17-30, 

 

 

 are Deaf or disabled, 

 

 

 

or have found it difficult to take part in  

training or education.  

 

 

 

Apply by Tuesday the 24th of September. 

 

 

 

We may also consider you for more  

training in the future. 

 

 

 

If you have questions, contact Jodi on 

Jodi@graeae.org or 020 7613 6900. 


